
Compétition salle sélective Balma
BALMA ARC CLUB (BAC2412)
Gymnase Jean Rostand, Du 30-11-2024 au 01-12-2024
Arbitres: MAHEUX MICHEL, DENHEZ VINCENT, COUROU MARIE-LINE
Comité d'Organisation: DUCASSOU JEAN-PAUL, LE VAN THOI CHRISTOPHE

Statistiques (Club)

CL CO Tot.
U11F U11H U13F U13H U15F U15H U18F U18H U21F U21H S1F S1H S2F S2H S3F S3H Tot. U18H U21H S1F S1H S2F S2H S3H Tot.

0356118 - Lorient Asal 0 1 1 1

0893236 - Montfermeil 1Er Cie 1 1 0 1

1109002 - Pamiers 1 1 2 0 2

1111006 - Limoux 1 1 0 1

1111017 - Castelnaudary 1 1 2 2 2 1 9 3 2 1 6 15

1112030 - Baraqueville 0 2 2 2 6 6

1131069 - Auzeville 7 1 8 0 8

1131071 - Saint Gaudens 1 1 0 1

1131072 - L'union 1 1 1 2 5 1 1 2 1 1 6 11

1131073 - Fronton 3 3 2 2 4 7

1131079 - Tournefeuille 1 6 1 8 3 3 11

1131080 - Blagnac 1 2 1 3 7 1 1 8

1131081 - Toulouse Tac 1 1 2 1 3 4

1131088 - Cugnaux 2 5 1 3 11 2 2 13

1131090 - Montgiscard 0 0 0

1131091 - Muret 1 1 1 1 7 2 13 0 13

1131093 - Balma 1 1 3 4 1 1 3 1 2 1 5 10 5 8 1 6 53 2 3 5 58

1131097 - Pechbonnieu 0 1 1 1

1131102 - Leguevin 0 0 0

1132110 - L'isle Jourdain 1 1 0 1

1132114 - Samatan 0 0 0

1134139 - Montpellier 1 1 0 1

1181197 - Lavaur 0 1 1 1

1181201 - Albi Handimut 1 1 2 1 2 7 0 7

1181202 - Castres 1 1 0 1

1182216 - Negrepelisse 1 1 0 1

1182219 - Castelsarrasin 2 2 4 2 2 6

Total: 27 1 1 3 5 3 5 4 9 4 4 11 20 10 37 3 18 138 4 3 5 14 2 4 9 41 179
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Compétition salle sélective Balma
BALMA ARC CLUB (BAC2412)
Gymnase Jean Rostand, Du 30-11-2024 au 01-12-2024
Arbitres: MAHEUX MICHEL, DENHEZ VINCENT, COUROU MARIE-LINE
Comité d'Organisation: DUCASSOU JEAN-PAUL, LE VAN THOI CHRISTOPHE

Statistiques (Club) suite

BB Tot.
U18F S1F S1H S2F S2H S3F Tot.

0356118 - Lorient Asal 0 1

0893236 - Montfermeil 1Er Cie 0 1

1109002 - Pamiers 0 2

1111006 - Limoux 0 1

1111017 - Castelnaudary 1 1 1 1 4 19

1112030 - Baraqueville 0 6

1131069 - Auzeville 0 8

1131071 - Saint Gaudens 0 1

1131072 - L'union 2 2 4 15

1131073 - Fronton 0 7

1131079 - Tournefeuille 0 11

1131080 - Blagnac 0 8

1131081 - Toulouse Tac 1 1 5

1131088 - Cugnaux 0 13

1131090 - Montgiscard 2 2 2

1131091 - Muret 0 13

1131093 - Balma 1 1 59

1131097 - Pechbonnieu 0 1

1131102 - Leguevin 1 1 1

1132110 - L'isle Jourdain 0 1

1132114 - Samatan 2 2 2

1134139 - Montpellier 0 1

1181197 - Lavaur 0 1

1181201 - Albi Handimut 1 1 8

1181202 - Castres 0 1

1182216 - Negrepelisse 0 1

1182219 - Castelsarrasin 2 2 8

Total: 27 1 9 5 1 1 1 18 18
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